CLASIFICACIO FALCONADA 2040

Si no vols que les teves dades no surtin en aquesta pagina, fes-nos-ho saber
al e.correu: lafalconada@lafalconada.org o al mobil: 695 227 971

6 Dorsal Temps Cognoms

1 951 2:43:56 Ivan Segarra Moya

2 1 2:44:06 Toni Pacios Pujado

3 925 2:45:43 Jose Lluis Martin Moraleda

4 445 3:07:16 Mario Cantero Ayala

5 142 3:07:56 Raul Vergara Ponce

6 183 3:08:41 antonio sanchez hilario

7 61 3:09:07 miguel quiros

8 653 3:09:44 ALEXIS JULIAN GALVEZ

9 282 3:10:06 ANTONIO MARTINEZ COLLADOS
10 249 3:13:28 miquel gubianas sabartés
11 38 3:14:10 FRAN TEJADA BENEDITO
12 912 3:14:45 Agusti Paya Pérez
13 769 3:15:00 lvan Rivas Lopez
14 675 3:17:38 Marcos Torondel Sanchez
15 720 3:20:01 Oliver Garrido Luque
16 83 3:20:19 JAVIER JUSTICIA GIMENEZ
17 936 3:23:56 Jaime Hidalgo Aguilar
18 795 3:25:26 JOAN BURGOS GARCIA
19 473 3:25:32 Pere Mufoz Cazorla
20 474 3:25:36 Rosa Coloma Fernandez
21 676 3:25:41 Carlos Jimenez Martinez
22 533 3:25:44 Jordi Cortes Fondevila
23 654 3:26:05 Joan Margalef Martinez
24 173 3:26:24 JOSEP NEBOT AGUILAR
25 737 3:26:28 Juan carlos chamorro
26 82 3:26:36 Jordi Sanchez Garcia
27 618 3:26:57 sebastia albareda rodriguez
28 168 3:27:10 JOSE MARTINEZ BARROSO
29 513 3:27:26 Ismael Martin Garcia
30 607 3:27:30 Jaume Estebanell Pich
31 433 3:27:33 Raul Campos Sanchez
32 407 3:27:37 emilio fernandez fernandez
33 610 3:27:48 Genis Hernandez Plana
34 792 3:27:58 juan fco mercado cafiete
35 391 3:28:01 DAVID POZO SAMPIETRO
36 276 3:28:53 Jose Antonio Ramos Navas
37 59 3:30:28 IAigo Rubio Eizmendi
38 782 3:30:44 CARLOS AROCA AGUILERA
39 232 3:30:57 Joaquin Tena Matas
40 100 3:31:01 JULIO SENAR BERNAD
41 866 3:31:37 José Miguel Pérez Santos
42 488 3:33:42 miguel angel hernandez escamilla
43 359 3:33:46 MIGUEL ORTIZ BURGOS
44 715 3:33:50 RAUL MATAS PAREJA
45 367 3:34:34 Marc Garcia Vilanova
46 67 3:34:38 Herminio Zafra Garcia
47 155 3:34:43 Ricard Bogufa Alcantara
48 460 3:35:24 Dam Ruiz Escuder
49 343 3:35:45 ramon ramos garcia
50 291 3:36:03 Sergio ruiz hellin
51 366 3:36:06 Carlos Esteban GuzmAin

52 2 3:36:21 TOM Costa Molina



CLASIFICACIO FALCONADA 2040

Si no vols que les teves dades no surtin en aquesta pagina, fes-nos-ho saber
al e.correu: lafalconada@lafalconada.org o al mobil: 695 227 971

Posici6 Dorsal Temps

Cognoms

53 794 3:36:40 Carlos Benitez Perez
54 64 3:36:43 David Castilla Ruso
55 478 3:37:10 JOAN ROVIRA GARRIGA
56 75 3:37:15 JUAN ANTONIO SANCHEZ SOTOCA
57 423 3:37:17 Jose Manuel Gonzalez Gallego
58 677 3:37:21 JOAN ROIG
59 318 3:38:15 FELIX Migallon Gazquez
60 628 3:39:26 Francesc Badia Oliveras
61 714 3:39:34 CARLOS VIDAL DE LA CRUZ
62 97 3:39:58 David Delgado Mejias
63 115 3:40:46 David Planell Martinez
64 615 3:40:54 JOSE CABEZA GARCIA
65 154 3:40:56 ADAN CUADRADO MARTIN
66 920 3:40:59 JORDI GALLEGO GALLARDO
67 834 3:41:39 antonio Mateu
68 105 3:42:08 JOSEP ANTONI PUERTAS GAJATE
69 387 3:42:15 manuel blasco maristany
70 389 3:44:18 miguel perez hernandez
71 113 3:45:37 lucas espada rejas
72 507 3:45:44 Daniel Garcia FErill
73 463 3:46:28 Josep Maria Segalas Lopez
74 394 3:46:34 jesus fraile jimez
75 481 3:48:13 Josep M2 Campistron Campdepadros
76 911 3:48:16 Marc Viaplana Benaiges
77 357 3:48:47 Yanos Ravaneda Rodr
78 133 3:49:01 Mingo samso vega
79 1160 3:49:51 Marcos Paredes Gonzalez
80 427 3:50:00 pedro valle jimenez
81 205 3:50:04 raul villa garcia
82 233 3:50:07 MARCEL PAGES ROS
83 104 3:50:21 Pere Baro Sancho
84 292 3:50:25 Raul Adell
85 107 3:50:28 David Jara Alonso
86 207 3:50:33 antoni vilchez garcia
87 382 3:50:59 Lluis Pous
88 349 3:52:17 Javi Cafada Salesa
89 664 3:52:33 Jesus Gimenez Badell
90 848 3:52:40 oscar rodriguez valldeperez
91 288 3:53:23 DAVID MORENO PEREZ
92 74 3:53:25 MARIO OCHOA BARRERA
93 837 3:53:28 JORDI RODRIGUEZ CIBANTOS
94 745 3:53:32 francisco barranco garcia
95 949 3:55:14 Josep M. Ramos llla
96 310 3:55:17 OSCAR GARCIA HERNANDEZ
97 899 3:55:36 Joan Palleja Ortega
98 7 3:56:25 Angel Moreno Ortiz
99 556 3:56:51 Antonio Susan Jimenez
100 558 3:56:54 Rodrigo Fuentes Ballega
101 754 3:56:59 Fernando Cobo Ruiz
102 215 3:57:01 PEDRO JOSE PEREZ GUISADO
103 568 3:57:14 angel lopez garcia
104 566 3:57:21 OSCAR LOPEZ GARCIA



Posici6
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CLASIFICACIO FALCONADA 2040

Si no vols que les teves dades no surtin en aquesta pagina, fes-nos-ho saber
al e.correu: lafalconada@lafalconada.org o al mobil: 695 227 971

Dorsal
203
915

1222
49
887
650
89
132
872
286
555
160
40
577
845
157
380
280
870
430
30
679
554
1181
1177
1156
802
298
491
582
158
87
163
26
752

396
821
101
187
813
139
546
836
932
747
219
293
103
713
875
805

Temps

:57:32
:57:37
:57:46
:58:01
:59:30
:59:34
:59:36
:59:39
:59:42
:59:46
:59:51
3:59:54
4:00:46
4:00:50
4:02:00
4:02:33
4:02:35
4:02:39
4:03:07
4:03:24
4:03:26
4:03:29
4:03:33
4:04:13
4:04:19
4:04:25
4:05:02
4:05:06
4:05:41
4:06:24
4:06:28
4:06:32
4:06:35
4:06:38
4:06:44
4:06:47
4:06:52
4:07:00
4:07:19
4:07:25
4:08:13
4:08:20
4:08:31
4:08:37
4:08:42
4:08:46
4:08:50
4:09:43
4:09:47
4:09:53
4:10:28
4:11:28

w
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JORDI
Ignacio
Carlos
Francisco

Carlos

Jordi

carles
Francisco
JUAN
Antonio

Toni

Jordi
Joaquin
MARIANO
javier
MIGUEL

LUIS

oscar
Manuel
Antonio
Genis
MANUEL
Joan

Alex

Llorenc
miguel angel
FRANCISCO
David

JOSE M2
JOSE SALVADOR
JUAN CARLOS
VICTOR
Roger
Alberto
Daniel
OSCAR

Jordi

ivan

LLUIS M.
Manuel

jordi
Francisco javier
Irene

Fraco Javier

FRANCESC XAVIER

César

Pere

Alex

Josep

alex

juan antonio

Cognoms
SENTIS PADROS
FernAijndez Revilla
Leiva Cavero
Ruano Rodriguez

Pardos Marin
Rubio Garrido

tort jubany
Marqués Martinez
JIMENEZ

Sanchez Vela
ortiz ruiz

Turu Cotonat
Dominguez Luque
MATAS PAREJA
fenoy magarfa
BRAZALES LAUP
CARAYOL JIMENEZ
moreno fragoso
Moya Postigo
Gonzalez Lopez
Gonzalez del Pino
BODEGO LOPEZ

Esteve Casablanca

Bosch
Esteve Pons
esteso aranda

CUENCA FERNANDEZ

Martin Garcia
LOBO GALLEGO

CEREZO LABRADOR

SANCHEZ TORIL
FERNANDEZ

Fité Trepat

Lopez Serna
Lopez Somoza
BRIONES ROMERA
Rabasa

torres garcia
GARRIDO GOMEZ
Clares Revelldn
mir aliu

Gimenez Duefas
Martinez

Martinez Gomez
BOSCH QUESADA
Picon Gémez
Pons i Ortega
Pons i Ortega
Garcia Pitarque
costa sellares
serrano castillo



Posici6
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

CLASIFICACIO FALCONADA 2040

Si no vols que les teves dades no surtin en aquesta pagina, fes-nos-ho saber
al e.correu: lafalconada@lafalconada.org o al mobil: 695 227 971

Dorsal
826
245
530
264
547
550
254
508
377
265
933
227
930
190

53
789
161
505
541
592

28
660
678

57

58
804

54
948
922
629
456
608
757
785
261
470
350
287
793
271
217
247
358
213
897
130
710
766
859
632
311
417

Temps
11:
:12:
:12:
:13:
:14:
:14:
:15:
:15:
:15:
:16:
:16:
:16:
:16:
:17:
:17:
:17:
:18:
:18:
:18:
:18:
:18:
:18:
:18:
:18:
:18:
:18:
:18:
:18:
:19:
:19:
:19:
:19:
:19:
:19:
:19:
:19:
:20:
:20:
:20:
:20:
:20:
:20:
:21:
122:
122:
122:
:23:
:23:
:23:
:23:
:23:
:23:

4:
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48
49
52
14
52
55
09
14
42
00
14
28
42
21
23
27
00
04
06
10
14
16
45
49
51
53
56
59
02
06
18
32
42
45
47
56
12
15
17
26
31
49
29
16
23
35
08
16
29
31
37
39

Nom

Jose

Jose Fabian

jordi
José Luis

jose manuel

dani
JOAQUIN
ARNAU
Jordi
MANUEL
Daniel
Jairo
Antonio
Manuel
Emilio
CARLOS
Francesc
BASI
Juan
antonio
jose juan
Jordi
SANTI
Demelsa
Antonio
jorge
Gabriel
Andres

Salvador
ANDRES

ALEJANDRO

Vicente
Eliseo
Antoni
Ismael

FRANCISCO

Francesc
angel
Manuel
william
Dani
Sergio
Ismael
Salvador
Ferran
Xavi
Xavier
Magi
Emilio Jose
Enrique
xavi

Cognoms
Martinez Galera
Saiz Dorado
yepez vindel
Rodriguez Feixd
gimenez duefias
lopez marquez
VALVERDE PEREZ
MARTIN FORNE
Egea Bou
RODRIGUEZ ESTEBAN
Egeo Bou
Hoyos Chacon
Rot Serrano
De La Fuente Muioz
Cantalejo Arriba
GALISTEO LENCASTRE
Comas Oria
NAVARRO CARABANO
Sanchez Panadero
lopez pefa
ruiz delgado
Pons Vilaseca
ARDERIU USART
Blasco maristany
Larrosa Perez
raso franco
Navarro Borraz
Ortega Torres

Montilla

GARCIA SAN MARTIN
BUENO ROMAN
Budifio Regueiro
Blanco Rodriguez
Fernandez Marquez
Moreno Rodriguez
JURADO REJANO
Menor Duran
jurado garcai
Delgado Fernandez
de la Cueva Yanez
Martin Llagas

Vera Garcia
Rodriguez Alcaraz
Falco Vilaplana
Clusellas

Rodriguez Sastre
Domenech Cases
Graells colomer
Arca Espinar

Soler de la Calle
fulladosa cabanes



Posici6
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

CLASIFICACIO FALCONADA 2040

Si no vols que les teves dades no surtin en aquesta pagina, fes-nos-ho saber
al e.correu: lafalconada@lafalconada.org o al mobil: 695 227 971

Dorsal
619
589

22
725
296
191
532
290

200
199
842
1609
841
117
240
226
363
824
464
765
825
144
809
900
134
783
388
643
644
248
390
487
447
395
686
96
748
129
506
909
257
333
844
449
863
24
206
655
501
502
503

Temps
124
124
:25:
:25:
:25:
:25:
:25:
:26:
:26:
127
127
127
127:
127:
:28:
:28:
:28:
:28:
:28:
:28:
:28:
:28:
:28:
:29:
:29:
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N

4:30:
4:30:
4:30:
4:30:
4:30:
4:30:
4:30:
4:30:
4:30:
4:31:
4:31:
4:31:
4:31:
4:32:
4:32:
4:32:
4:32:
4:32:
4:33:
4:33:
4:33:
4:34:
4:34:
4:34:
4:34:
4:34:

01
18
11
14
19
39
42
26
51
17
19
36
39
47
00
07
10
12
15
17
21
28
31
19
40

:00

08
26
31
34
36
38
41
43
58
06
10
13
38
15
27
29
40
45
11
13
15
01
03
29
35
37

Cognoms
miguel perez larrea
Javier Martin Diaz
JORGE FERNANDEZ
Jaime Ruiz Barroso
Pere Garcia Pauli
Emilio corral garcia
Rafael Romero Quilez
JOAN SOLEY SOLER
Lluis Torres Fernandez
Vicens Bordas
jaume Viladrosa Cutrina
Alberto Pérez Limonchi
Gines Moreno Ballesta
RAMON GALA GRANERO
MANEL ORTEGA ANTOLIN
manuel roman morilla
juanan arjona rodriguez
Jordi Prat Barque
Paco Villar Noguera
jose M2 Cuevas Delgado
Xavier Hernandez Gerez
Juan Martinez Galera
MARC GARCIA ERILL
Tomas Garrido Torrero
Ferran Perez Alvarez
Dani Martinez Marco
ADAM FRAGOSO
FELIPE MORAL SANTANDER
Manuel Gonzalez Gomez
Jose Olia Sanz
ALEIX BERENGUER ORTIZ
MANUEL LOPEZ SEGOVIA
JORDI ARJONA RODRIGUEZ
miquel moreno navarro
Miki Palma
JUAN MARTINEZ GARCIA
Jose Manuel Delgado Caceres
Joaquin Garcia Bueno
Oscar Marco Ferrer
Jan Mir Espasa
Albert Puigderrajols Juan
Antonio Garcia Garcia
Alejandro Nieto Penalver
Hugo Casillas
francisco javier garrido rodriguez
jordi badia munill
Joan Pau Teodoro Martinez
Jorge Juarez Ramon
Alex Martinez Vives
Silvia Vilardell ParA©s
Oscar Mateo MartA-nez

Angel RodrA-guez



Posici6
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313

CLASIFICACIO FALCONADA 2040

Si no vols que les teves dades no surtin en aquesta pagina, fes-nos-ho saber
al e.correu: lafalconada@lafalconada.org o al mobil: 695 227 971

Dorsal
450
569
303
739
746
198

32
421
419
439

21
415
572
740
305

86
591
942
392
208
901
337
717
137
867
441
109
471
680
709
940
164
881
119
241
223
895
889
511
865
120
510
913
772
849
791
876
947
946
544
620
639

Temps
35:
36:
36:
36:
36:
37:
38:
39:
39:
39:
39:
40:
:40:
:40:
41:
41:
41:
41:
41:
41:
142:
142:
142:
142:
142:
142:
142:
142:
142:
142:
142:
142:
:43:
:43:
:43:
:43:
:43:
:43:
:44:
:44:
:45:
:45:
:45:
:45:
:45:
:45:
:46:
:46:
:46:
:46:
:46:
:46:

4:
4:
4:
4:
4:
4:
4:
4:
4:
4:
4:
4:
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31
10
30
39
43
39
10
09
12
24
28
16
53
57
01
03
44
46
51
56
00
24
28
32
34
37
39
44
49
52
55
58
06
31
42
48
53
57
47
49
08
35
47
50
52
59
01
04
06
09
17
26

Nom
Juan Carlos
juan
JAVIER
alberto
JAUME
Juan a.
Alexis
JOAN CARLES
DANIEL
Jordi
Jordi
carlos
JOSEP
Toni
jordi
Daniel
jose
Jose
Javier
jesus
DAVID
jorge
JOSE ANTONIO
Octavio
jose angel
Joan
sergio
Benito
Antonio
Oscar
Frco
Joan A.
Jorge
DAVID
Raquel
xavier
Rafa
Joan
eduard
Ruben
bernardo
Sergi
HECTOR
Miquel
xavier
Fidel
alex
Wilians
Saul
gonzalo
Roger
Jose Antonio

Cognoms

Salcedo Rosa
Lopez Rojas
RODRIGUEZ FONT
marin avellaneda
MARTI MARTINEZ
Orenes Ruiz
Sanchez Vidal
ALONSO MARTIN

FERNANDEZ RINCON

Miragall Campos
Martin del Val

hernandez martinez

ROVIRA LLUNELL
Escuder Medina
lazaro alvarez

Sanchez Gonzalez

manrique ortiz
Fermin Sanchez
Almela Oller
cana gonzalez
LLAMES GOMEZ
gines ortega
GARCIA CARPIO
Canora Lopez
sanchez requena
Escrigas Roca
ortega moya
Martinez Lopez
Ruiz Sanchez
Garcia Paredes
Moreno Cruz
Garcia Montoya
Calvo Pita
AMATE SOLVAS
Pinilla Romero
campoy miro
Martinez Martinez
Palleja Ortega
font jorba
Galisteo del Rio
Navarro Moreno
Tarragona Llorca
ANDREU BACH
Rambla Vila
serra llavall
Miralles Serda
plans palomar

Hons Tolido Contretas

Mendez Rojos
canovas gil
Martinez Merigé
Inglado Gonzalez



Posici6
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366

CLASIFICACIO FALCONADA 2040

Si no vols que les teves dades no surtin en aquesta pagina, fes-nos-ho saber
al e.correu: lafalconada@lafalconada.org o al mobil: 695 227 971

Dorsal
517
692
300
706
736
220
270

46
412

69
170
576
512
273

66

68
393
440
649
252
373

65
646
185

47
762
651
495
600
364
565
289
724
567

11

564
688
695
694
687
691
873
330
843

13
854
627
950
535
536
771

Temps
46:
:46:
47:
47:
47:
47:
:48:
:49:
:49:
:49:
:49:
:49:
:49:
:50:
:50:
:50:
:50:
:50:
:50:
:50:
:50:
:50:
:50:
:52:
:52:
:52:
:52:
:52:
:53:
:53:
:53:
:54:
:54:
:54:
:54:
:55:
:56:
:56:
:56:
:56:
:56:
:56:
:57:
:57:
:57:
:57:
:58:
:58:
:59:
:01:
:01:
:01:

4:
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34
52
06
13
18
50
49
07
46
50
53
57
59
04
06
08
11
15
26
30
32
41
47
07
12
49
53
55
15
30
33
02
18
42
58
05
03
22
26
29
36
39
24
27
31
41
07
14
23
11
17
21

Nom
OSCAR
Ruben
MANEL
Sergio
David

FRANCISCO JOSE

JORDI
Javier
JOAN
Miguel
J.Maria
Juan

javier
ANDRES
AGUSTIN
Jose
francisco
Eduardo
Jose Manuel
JORDI
Jaime
Rafael
Jose
Jaime
Oscar
antonio
CARLOS
MODEST
José Manuel
Joan
Rafael
Josep
Alfredo
Ruben
Juan Emilio
Carmelo
jordi

Josep
Emilio
Jaume
Alex
Antonio
Albert

LUIS ANGEL
Juan Carlos
Jordi

Xavi
Xavier
Manuel
José m
Fco. Javier
lino

Cognoms
PELEGRIN RODRIGUEZ
Gomez Jimenez
JIMENEZ RASPALL
Hedo Guerra
Serrano Alvarez
GARCIA ANTUNEZ
JEREZ TENA
Sedefo Sanchez
FONT FIGUERAS
Martin Gonzalez
Sanchez Caballero
Lorenzo Tatay
brao fernandez
SELFA SANCHEZ
SALGUERO MARTIN
Martin Gonzalez
martin gonzalez
Varga Laguna
Lopez Cano
PAPASSEIT PAGES
Galvez Ibanez
Arboledas Salguero
Caro Valverde
Ventura lzquierdo
del Barrio Cardenas
ruz
ABELLAN PEREZ
BELLES POUS
Rubio Troyano
Alvarez i Rodriguez
Rueda Morillo
Rof Buxo
Gonzalez Gonzalez
Carrasco Ojeda
Navarro Rubio
Navarro Ramirez
requena sanchez
Bombardo Codina
Russell Mojica
Troya Masagu
Vifias Rosillo
Jimenez
Catalan Torroja
FUNEZ BENITO
Alvarez
Guell Rodriguez
Talavera Vara
Terol Frias
Fernandez Martinez
Cruselles jurado
Carrasco Fernandez
lillo herrera



CLASIFICACIO FALCONADA 2040

Si no vols que les teves dades no surtin en aquesta pagina, fes-nos-ho saber
al e.correu: lafalconada@lafalconada.org o al mobil: 695 227 971

Posici6 Dorsal Temps Nom Cognoms
367 260 5:03:18 Raul Camacho Lopez
368 91 5:03:54 Pere Xavier Martinez Rios
369 761 5:05:59 Julian Arasanz lozano
370 472 5:06:08 ivan perez navarro
371 803 5:09:31 Joaquim Puig Batet
372 397 5:10:20 MARTI GUILLEN PUIG
373 84 5:10:25 Xavier Zaragoza Argiles
374 370 5:10:27 Miquel Vilamajo Bernal
375 365 5:10:29 NAZARIO LOPEZ CARRACEDO
376 485 5:11:59 Javier Sanchez Sanchez
377 386 5:12:03 ALEX AGULLO MONTERO
378 285 5:12:22 Moisés Garcia Albarran
379 275 5:12:25 oscar chaguaceda ubeda
380 549 5:12:27 CAYETANO FABREGA MARTINEZ
381 893 5:12:47 Josep Remola Albiol
382 477 5:14:12 Antonio Martinez Quintana
383 315 5:14:14 Pedro Poveda
384 33 5:14:34 Francisco Guijarro Morenilla
385 689 5:15:12 pedro ortiz rincon
386 425 5:15:37 Christian Crespo
387 108 5:15:41 Xavier Romeo Prados
388 593 5:16:29 David Rubiales Vazquez
389 216 5:16:38 Esteve Roset Granados
390 801 5:16:54 elisabet de la rosa lopera
391 214 5:17:08 jose luis herrerias peralta
392 548 5:20:26 JOSE LUIS JIMENEZ GUERRERO
393 779 5:21:56 Xavier Soldevila Barbany
394 90 5:22:54 Xavier Farres Casadesus
395 284 5:24:32 Jordi Mufioz Jimenez
396 543 5:24:35 J.Ramon Ribes Gutierrez
397 598 5:24:39 Ricard Morral Prats
398 599 5:24:42 David Gallego Navarro
399 1611 5:24:49 Antoni Torres
400 526 5:24:51 MIQUEL TARRES NIETO
401 666 5:24:56 RAMON JUAN ISART COSTA
402 467 5:25:01 ALBERT BORRAS FERRE
403 453 5:25:09 Sergi Boada Matas
404 504 5:25:13 josep Anyols
405 454 5:25:32 JORDI VENTOSA CAMPANA
406 731 5:25:49 Carles Ventura
407 575 5:26:02 jaume ribot vila
408 670 5:26:04 Ramon Pascual Arnella
410 718 5:26:35 raul garcia vela
411 135 5:27:35 Ester Lopez Torroja
412 122 5:27:38 Dani Lopez Torroja
413 320 5:27:40 Jesus Zamora Garcia de la Serran
414 719 5:27:45 pablo lopez fuentes
415 92 5:28:05 JOAN NASARRE CUSSO
416 258 5:28:50 David MARTIN JIMENEZ
417 302 5:28:54 Alex Puigdevall Majo
418 326 5:29:34 Ramon Valero Milan
419 42 5:29:59 Radul Rodriguez Jiménez



Posici6
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435

CLASIFICACIO FALCONADA 2040

Si no vols que les teves dades no surtin en aquesta pagina, fes-nos-ho saber
al e.correu: lafalconada@lafalconada.org o al mobil: 695 227 971

Dorsal
529
612
571
306
658
118
683

35
659
255
461
850

45
237

37
314

Temps

5:
5:
5:
5:
5:
5:
5:
5:
:40:13
:42:45
:47:04
:48:58
:49:00
:51:21
:51:25
:51:28

g o1 o1 o1 o1 o1 o1 ol

30:07
31:47
32:06
34:07
37:43
37:52
38:29
40:08

Nom
DAVID
jesus
paco
francisco
Miquel
Sergi
Fco.Javier
eusebi
Xavier
Javier
Daniel
Daniel
Enrique
Salvador
Toni
Joaquim

Cognoms
SEGURA LOPEZ
pumares parrila
mufioz calahorro
novellon sanchez
Puigdevall Maj6
Fernandez Garcia
Fernandez Garcia
ruiz sola
Serna Gonzalo
Santesteban Gonzalez
Menjibar Frades
OrdoA+ez Mengual
Poza Serrano
Lépez Arner
Ti6 Pardo
Farriol Valette



